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Congressional Candidate Table 7a

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Receipts

January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2002

Candidate Name
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F
SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY
DAVIS, ARTUR GENESTRE
LUCAS, L LOUISE
DICKEY, JAY W JR
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
JOHNSON, MARK C
CONWAY, JOHN WILLIAM
CUELLAR, ENRIQUE ROBERTO
WORKMAN, MARGARET L
CARDOZA, DENNIS
NORRIS, JOHN ROBERT
FINK, DAVID HOWARD
RICHARDSON, WILLIAM ODUM
SHAPIRO, IRA S
MCDONALD, LYNETTE BOGGS
ROGERS, BETH
ROGERS, DAVID WARREN
SHAW, ELAINE
THOMAS, JULIANNE HILDA
MAJETTE, DENISE L
ROBERTS, CAROL A
SODREL, MICHAEL E
SWETT, KATRINA
CASTRO, MARTIN R
COOK, MERRILL ALOUZO
HUTCHINSON, ANN
MONTEITH, RICHARD "DICK" J
CARDEN, TIMOTHY
WRIGHT, ISHAH LAURAH
FRISA, DANIEL
VAN DE WEGHE, G WILLIAM (BILL) JR
MCVEY, BROSE A
BROWN-WAITE, GINNY
COURTNEY, JOSEPH D
ROMERO, RICHARD M
O'BRIEN, EDWARD J
COLYER, JEFFREY
THOMPSON, STANLEY J
CLAYBURGH, RICK
KLINE, JOHN P. JR.

DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
ALEXANDER, KLINT
MATSON, TRENT

BROWN, MELISSA

SIMON, JAMES ROBERT
SWALLOW, JOHN EDWARD
TAFF, ADAM

KALOGIANIS, CHUCK
FARLEY, RAMSEY W

State District

wv
MD
AL
VA
AR
MD
CA
KY
TX
wv
CA
IA
Mi
NC
MD
NV
CA
RI
CA
IA
GA
FL
IN
NH
IL
uT
1A
CA
NJ
FL
NY
CA
IN
FL
CT
NM
PA
KS
1A
ND
MN
KY
KY
WA
PA
NE
uT
KS
FL
TX

02
08
07
04
04
08
47
03
23
02
18
04
09
08
08
01
23
01
11
02
04
22
09
02
04
02
01
18
07
03
04
53
07

5
02
01
15
03
03
00
02
04
01
03
13
02
02
03
09
11

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Receipts
2,865,958
2,302,322
1,347,612
1,337,320
1,111,188
1,071,597
1,023,637
1,011,091

944,903
899,259
894,871
803,981
786,456
745,187
719,067
702,762
664,640
654,916
653,793
614,137
610,445
602,599
594,883
589,842
567,377
567,177
560,499
557,803
542,013
537,067
525,200
511,398
504,327
502,426
500,191
499,806
497,138
482,513
461,115
457,135
434,872
423,419
400,306
395,746
381,339
348,020
323,633
318,185
312,610
309,972
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